
CHILDREN’S MENU
   These dishes are available for children aged 12 & under

Please ask about our gluten free & vegan options

ICE CREAM

VANILLA 133kcal | CHOCOLATE 136kcal | STRAWBERRY 131kcal

(calories are per scoop)

with strawberry or chocolate sauce

1 Scoop £1.80 | 2 Scoops £2.55 | 3 Scoops £3.20

COD FISH FINGERS
CHICKEN FILLET NUGGETS

LOCAL BUTCHERS SAUSAGE
BEEF LASAGNE

The above meals are all served with chips & beans (kcal included)

715kcal

598kcal

788kcal

794kcal

ROAST BEEF
ROAST TURKEY

Children’s roasts are served with creamed & roast potatoes (kcal included)

605kcal

549kcal

£8.00
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